

DIVERSE PIESE SCHIMB

I.D.: 72159990

Data publicarii	11.08.22	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.596,43 RON - 1.596,43 RON

Descriere: SURUB M14*40 TF DIN933 GR10.9 NATUR=BUC4*2,3529=9,41 SUPAPA MARE+MICA
BASCULARE MOS+BABA=SET2*28,9916=57,98 CARDAN SPC 6 L600=BUC1*165,5462=165,55
SURUB INBUS M10*30 G10.9 NATUR DIN912=BUC1*0,9244=0,92 SURUB PF M14*50 GR10.9
DIN931 NATUR=BUC2*2,9412=5,88 SURUB PF M16*50 GR10.9 DIN 931
NATUR=BUC2*3,3613=6,72 SAIBA CU @10*13*1=BUC4*0,3278=1,31 SAIBA CU
@12*17*1.5=BUC4*0,5042=2,02 ULEI HEXOL H46-20L=BUC1*183,1933=183,19 ULEI REPSOL
HVLP 20L=BUC2*376,4706=752,9412 LAMA COSITOARE ONDULATA
GRANIT=BUC12*3,3614=40,3368 ELECTROZI SUPER BAZICI 3,25X450 SAF-
FRO=KG11*25,6303=281,9333 DISC TAIERE INOX 230*2 BOSCH=BUC10*8,8236=88,236
